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M - Mondays, T - Tuesdays, W- Wednesdays,

R - Thursdays, F - Fridays

Course Id
ACC132
ACC133
BIO101
BIO101
BIO121
BIO121
BIO122
BIO122
BIO126
BUS124
comi21
comMi21
ENG024
ENG124
ENG124S
ENG124S
IDS102
MAT200
MAT202
MST139

MTHO20A

MTHO20A

MTHO20A

MTHO020B

MTHO020B

MTHO020B
MTHO21
MTHO21
MTHO21
MTHO21
MTHO21
MTHO21
MTHO022
MTHO022
MTHO022
MTHO022
MTHO022
MTHO022
MTHO023
MTHO023
MTHO023
MTHO023
MTHO023
MTHO023
MTHO024
MTHO024
MTHO024
MTHO024
MTHO024
MTHO024
MTHO025
MTHO025
MTHO25
MTHO25
MTHO025
MTHO025
PHL122
PSY121
SOC121
SSC101

Course Title
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING
INTRO TO ANAT AND PHYSIO
INTRO TO ANAT AND PHYSIO
ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY |
ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY |
ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY Il
ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY Il
SCIENCE/ENERGY AND THE ENV
Business Analysis
EFFECTIVE SPEAKING
EFFECTIVE SPEAKING
Writing Workshop
COLLEGE COMPOSITION

ColComp w/CoReq(ENG124+ENG024)
ColComp w/CoReq(ENG124+ENG024)

CRITICAL ANALYSIS
Med Lab Proc for Med Asstg
Pharmacolog/Medications
Gas Tungsten Arc Welding
1st Half PrRq Math--MTH021-023
1st Half PrRq Math--MTH021-023
1st Half PrRq Math--MTH021-023
2nd Half PrRq Math--MTH021-025
2nd Half PrRq Math--MTH021-025
2nd Half PrRq Math--MTH021-025
Math Fundamentals
Math Fundamentals
Math Fundamentals
Math Fundamentals
Math Fundamentals
Math Fundamentals
Pre-Statistics
Pre-Statistics
Pre-Statistics
Pre-Statistics
Pre-Statistics
Pre-Statistics
Pre-College Algebra
Pre-College Algebra
Pre-College Algebra
Pre-College Algebra
Pre-College Algebra
Pre-College Algebra
Foundations for Statistics
Foundations for Statistics
Foundations for Statistics
Foundations for Statistics
Foundations for Statistics
Foundations for Statistics
Foundations for Clge Algebra
Foundations for Clge Algebra
Foundations for Clge Algebra
Foundations for Clge Algebra
Foundations for Clge Algebra
Foundations for Clge Algebra
ETHICS
GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
SOCIOLOGY
STUDENT SUCCESS SEMINAR

Stark State College Akron Summer 2024 Courses

Campus
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron

Welding & Joining Center
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron
SSC Akron

Days

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
MW

£s 2

MW
MW
MW
MW
TR
TWR
TWR

TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR
TWR

TR
TR
TR

Times
05:30pm - 09:00pm
05:30pm - 09:00pm
09:00am - 11:40am
05:30pm - 08:10pm
03:30pm - 05:20pm
05:30pm - 07:20pm
11:00am - 12:50pm
08:00am - 10:50am
09:00am - 10:50am
05:30pm - 07:59pm
09:00am - 11:40am
09:00am - 11:40am
12:00pm - 02:30pm
09:00am - 11:30am
09:00am - 11:30am
12:00pm - 02:30pm
10:00am - 11:50am
09:30am - 11:10am
12:00pm - 01:40pm
04:30pm - 09:30pm
10:00am - 11:50am
12:00pm - 01:50pm
05:00pm - 06:50pm
10:00am - 11:50am
12:00pm - 01:50pm
05:00pm - 06:50pm
10:00am - 11:50am
05:00pm - 06:50pm
10:00am - 11:50am
05:00pm - 06:50pm
12:00pm - 01:50pm
12:00pm - 01:50pm
05:00pm - 06:50pm
05:00pm - 06:50pm
10:00am - 11:50am
12:00pm - 01:50pm
10:00am - 11:50am
12:00pm - 01:50pm
05:00pm - 06:50pm
05:00pm - 06:50pm
10:00am - 11:50am
12:00pm - 01:50pm
10:00am - 11:50am
12:00pm - 01:50pm
05:00pm - 06:50pm
05:00pm - 06:50pm
10:00am - 11:50am
12:00pm - 01:50pm
10:00am - 11:50am
12:00pm - 01:50pm
05:00pm - 06:50pm
05:00pm - 06:50pm
10:00am - 11:50am
12:00pm - 01:50pm
10:00am - 11:50am
12:00pm - 01:50pm
09:00am - 11:40am
09:00am - 11:40am
09:00am - 11:40am
09:00am - 09:50am

Dates
6/3-7/28
6/3-7/28
6/3-7/28
6/3-7/28
6/3-7/28
6/3-7/28
6/3-7/28
6/3-7/28
6/3-7/28
6/3-7/28
6/3-7/28
6/3-7/28
6/3-7/28
6/3-7/28
6/3-7/28
6/3-7/28
6/3-7/28
6/3-8/11
6/3-8/11
6/3-7/28
6/3-7/7
6/3-7/7
6/3-7/7
7/8-8/11
7/8-8/11
7/8-8/11
6/3-7/7
6/3-7/7
7/8-8/11
7/8-8/11
6/3-7/7
7/8-8/11
6/3-7/7
7/8-8/11
6/3-7/7
6/3-7/7
7/8-8/11
7/8-8/11
6/3-7/7
7/8-8/11
6/3-7/7
6/3-7/7
7/8-8/11
7/8-8/11
6/3-7/7
7/8-8/11
6/3-7/7
6/3-7/7
7/8-8/11
7/8-8/11
6/3-7/7
7/8-8/11
6/3-7/7
6/3-7/7
7/8-8/11
7/8-8/11
6/3-7/28
6/3-7/28
6/3-7/28
6/3-7/28

Credit Hours
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Instructor
Michael Pence
Michael Pence
Zerafshan Syed

John Miller

Kevin Ryan

Kevin Ryan

Kyu Kyu San
Kyu Kyu San
Sarah Barrow
Mary Upperman
James Belcher
Carla Dalrymple
Amanda Fincham
Amanda Fincham
Amanda Fincham
Amanda Fincham
Laura Gargus
Chandra Birl
Chandra Birl
Martha Martin
Victoria Petelin
Victoria Petelin
Brooke Barickman
Sheryl White
Sheryl White
Brooke Barickman
Victoria Petelin
Brooke Barickman
Sheryl White
Brooke Barickman
Victoria Petelin
Sheryl White
Brooke Barickman
Brooke Barickman
Victoria Petelin
Victoria Petelin
Sheryl White
Sheryl White
Brooke Barickman
Brooke Barickman
Victoria Petelin
Victoria Petelin
Sheryl White
Sheryl White
Brooke Barickman
Brooke Barickman
Victoria Petelin
Victoria Petelin
Sheryl White
Sheryl White
Brooke Barickman
Brooke Barickman
Victoria Petelin
Victoria Petelin
Sheryl White
Sheryl White
Michael Gleason
April Cunion
Christine Schneider
Laura Gargus

5/31/2024



