

M - Mondays, T - Tuesdays, W- Wednesdays,

R - Thursdays, F - Fridays

Course Id	Course Title	Campus	Days	Times	Dates	Credit Hours	Instructor
ACC132	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING	SSC Akron	W	05:30pm - 09:00pm	6/3-7/28	4	Michael Pence
ACC133	MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING	SSC Akron	T	05:30pm - 09:00pm	6/3-7/28	4	Michael Pence
BIO101	INTRO TO ANAT AND PHYSIO	SSC Akron	TR	09:00am - 11:40am	6/3-7/28	3	Zerafshan Syed
BIO101	INTRO TO ANAT AND PHYSIO	SSC Akron	TR	05:30pm - 08:10pm	6/3-7/28	3	John Miller
BIO121	ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY I	SSC Akron	TR	03:30pm - 05:20pm	6/3-7/28	4	Kevin Ryan
BIO121	ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY I	SSC Akron	TR	05:30pm - 07:20pm	6/3-7/28	4	Kevin Ryan
BIO122	ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY II	SSC Akron	TR	11:00am - 12:50pm	6/3-7/28	4	Kyu Kyu San
BIO122	ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY II	SSC Akron	TR	08:00am - 10:50am	6/3-7/28	4	Kyu Kyu San
BIO126	SCIENCE/ENERGY AND THE ENV	SSC Akron	MW	09:00am - 10:50am	6/3-7/28	4	Sarah Barrow
BUS124	Business Analysis	SSC Akron	M	05:30pm - 07:59pm	6/3-7/28	3	Mary Upperman
COM121	EFFECTIVE SPEAKING	SSC Akron	W	09:00am - 11:40am	6/3-7/28	3	James Belcher
COM121	EFFECTIVE SPEAKING	SSC Akron	W	09:00am - 11:40am	6/3-7/28	3	Carla Dalrymple
ENG024	Writing Workshop	SSC Akron	MW	12:00pm - 02:30pm	6/3-7/28	3	Amanda Fincham
ENG124	COLLEGE COMPOSITION	SSC Akron	MW	09:00am - 11:30am	6/3-7/28	3	Amanda Fincham
ENG124S	ColComp w/CoReq(ENG124+ENG024)	SSC Akron	MW	09:00am - 11:30am	6/3-7/28	6	Amanda Fincham
ENG124S	ColComp w/CoReq(ENG124+ENG024)	SSC Akron	MW	12:00pm - 02:30pm	6/3-7/28	6	Amanda Fincham
IDS102	CRITICAL ANALYSIS	SSC Akron	TR	10:00am - 11:50am	6/3-7/28	4	Laura Gargus
MAT200	Med Lab Proc for Med Asstg	SSC Akron	TWR	09:30am - 11:10am	6/3-8/11	3	Chandra Birl
MAT202	Pharmacolog/Medications	SSC Akron	TWR	12:00pm - 01:40pm	6/3-8/11	3	Chandra Birl
MST139	Gas Tungsten Arc Welding	Welding & Joining Center	TR	04:30pm - 09:30pm	6/3-7/28	3	Martha Martin
MTH020A	1st Half PrRq MathMTH021-023	SSC Akron	TWR	10:00am - 11:50am	6/3-7/7	2	Victoria Petelin
MTH020A	1st Half PrRq MathMTH021-023	SSC Akron	TWR	12:00pm - 01:50pm	6/3-7/7	2	Victoria Petelin
MTH020A	1st Half PrRq MathMTH021-023	SSC Akron	TWR	05:00pm - 06:50pm	6/3-7/7	2	Brooke Barickman
MTH020B	2nd Half PrRq MathMTH021-025	SSC Akron	TWR	10:00am - 11:50am	7/8-8/11	2	Sheryl White
MTH020B	2nd Half PrRq MathMTH021-025	SSC Akron	TWR	12:00pm - 01:50pm	7/8-8/11	2	Sheryl White
MTH020B	2nd Half PrRq MathMTH021-025	SSC Akron	TWR	05:00pm - 06:50pm	7/8-8/11	2	Brooke Barickman
MTH021	Math Fundamentals	SSC Akron	TWR	10:00am - 11:50am	6/3-7/7	2	Victoria Petelin
MTH021	Math Fundamentals	SSC Akron	TWR	05:00pm - 06:50pm	6/3-7/7	2	Brooke Barickman
MTH021	Math Fundamentals	SSC Akron	TWR	10:00am - 11:50am	7/8-8/11	2	Sheryl White
MTH021	Math Fundamentals	SSC Akron	TWR	05:00pm - 06:50pm	7/8-8/11	2	Brooke Barickman
MTH021	Math Fundamentals	SSC Akron	TWR	12:00pm - 01:50pm	6/3-7/7	2	Victoria Petelin
MTH021	Math Fundamentals	SSC Akron	TWR	12:00pm - 01:50pm	7/8-8/11	2	Sheryl White
MTH022	Pre-Statistics	SSC Akron	TWR	05:00pm - 06:50pm	6/3-7/7	2	Brooke Barickman
MTH022	Pre-Statistics	SSC Akron	TWR	05:00pm - 06:50pm	7/8-8/11	2	Brooke Barickman
MTH022	Pre-Statistics	SSC Akron	TWR	10:00am - 11:50am	6/3-7/7	2	Victoria Petelin
MTH022	Pre-Statistics	SSC Akron	TWR	12:00pm - 01:50pm	6/3-7/7	2	Victoria Petelin
MTH022	Pre-Statistics	SSC Akron	TWR	10:00am - 11:50am	7/8-8/11	2	Sheryl White
MTH022	Pre-Statistics	SSC Akron	TWR	12:00pm - 01:50pm	7/8-8/11	2	Sheryl White
MTH023	Pre-College Algebra	SSC Akron	TWR	05:00pm - 06:50pm	6/3-7/7	2	Brooke Barickman
MTH023	Pre-College Algebra	SSC Akron	TWR	05:00pm - 06:50pm	7/8-8/11	2	Brooke Barickman
MTH023	Pre-College Algebra	SSC Akron	TWR	10:00am - 11:50am	6/3-7/7	2	Victoria Petelin
MTH023	Pre-College Algebra	SSC Akron	TWR	12:00pm - 01:50pm	6/3-7/7	2	Victoria Petelin
MTH023	Pre-College Algebra	SSC Akron	TWR	10:00am - 11:50am	7/8-8/11	2	Sheryl White
MTH023	Pre-College Algebra	SSC Akron	TWR	12:00pm - 01:50pm	7/8-8/11	2	Sheryl White
MTH024	Foundations for Statistics	SSC Akron	TWR	05:00pm - 06:50pm	6/3-7/7	2	Brooke Barickman
MTH024	Foundations for Statistics	SSC Akron	TWR	05:00pm - 06:50pm	7/8-8/11	2	Brooke Barickman
MTH024	Foundations for Statistics	SSC Akron	TWR	10:00am - 11:50am	6/3-7/7	2	Victoria Petelin
MTH024	Foundations for Statistics	SSC Akron	TWR	12:00pm - 01:50pm	6/3-7/7	2	Victoria Petelin
MTH024	Foundations for Statistics	SSC Akron	TWR	10:00am - 11:50am	7/8-8/11	2	Sheryl White
MTH024	Foundations for Statistics	SSC Akron	TWR	12:00pm - 01:50pm	7/8-8/11	2	Sheryl White
MTH025	Foundations for Clge Algebra	SSC Akron	TWR	05:00pm - 06:50pm	6/3-7/7	2	Brooke Barickman
MTH025	Foundations for Clge Algebra	SSC Akron	TWR	05:00pm - 06:50pm	7/8-8/11	2	Brooke Barickman
MTH025	Foundations for Clge Algebra	SSC Akron	TWR	10:00am - 11:50am	6/3-7/7	2	Victoria Petelin
MTH025	Foundations for Clge Algebra	SSC Akron	TWR	12:00pm - 01:50pm	6/3-7/7	2	Victoria Petelin
MTH025	Foundations for Clge Algebra	SSC Akron	TWR	10:00am - 11:50am	7/8-8/11	2	Sheryl White
MTH025	Foundations for Clge Algebra	SSC Akron	TWR	12:00pm - 01:50pm	7/8-8/11	2	Sheryl White
PHL122	ETHICS	SSC Akron	Т	09:00am - 11:40am	6/3-7/28	3	Michael Gleason
PSY121	GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY	SSC Akron	TR	09:00am - 11:40am	6/3-7/28	3	April Cunion
SOC121	SOCIOLOGY	SSC Akron	TR	09:00am - 11:40am	6/3-7/28	3	Christine Schneider
SSC101	STUDENT SUCCESS SEMINAR	SSC Akron	TR	09:00am - 09:50am	6/3-7/28	1	Laura Gargus

5/31/2024